3enenniii Mapagon 2024
01.06.2024 r. TromeHb

IMPOTOKOJI PE3YJIBTATOB
KeHIuHbBI
N Oamunua,_ uma Konnektus re Pa3span Homep Pe3ynbTaT OTcTaBaHue MecTo
1 KonbiTuHa EkaTepuHa TioMeHb 1988 6/p 1842 00:17:16 00:00:00 1
2 CamoineHko Onbra TioMeHb 1986 6/p 1256 00:17:21 00:00:05 2
3 EropoBa Onbra TioMeHb 1975 6/p 854 00:17:38 00:00:22 3
4 MagueBa KpucTuHa TioMmeHb 2000 6/p 1058 ©0:18:05 00:00:49 4
5 Bapbapa AHacTacuA TiomeHb 1978 6/p 653 00:18:17 00:01:01 5
6 BoHpapb MapuHa TioMeHb 1979 6/p 688 00:18:55 00:01:39 6
7 Bnacosa CBeTnaHa TioMeHb 1980 6/p 726 00:19:08 00:01:52 7
8 YepHblweBa HaTanbs TioMeHb 1982 6/p 1424 00:19:16 00:02:00 8
9 MonyaHoBa BukTOpUA TioMeHb 1989 6/p 1108 ©00:19:24 00:02:08 9
10 MaHao AHHa TioMeHb 2001 6/p 1168 ©00:19:52 00:02:36 10
11 FogyHuHa TaTbAHa TioMeHb 1991 6/p 772 00:20:09 00:02:53 11
12  dykc Banepus TioMmeHb 1993 6/p 1393  00:20:47 00:03:31 12
13  MBaHoBa EBreHus TioMeHb 1990 6/p 896 00:20:55 00:03:39 13
14 MAa3uMHa HaTanbsa TiMeHb 1984 6/p 1124 00:21:08 00:03:52 14
15 XopcoBa EkaTepuHa TioMeHb 2000 6/p 1410 00:21:16 00:04:00 15
16  bysmakoBa MWpwuHa TiomeHb 1986 6/p 699 00:21:18 00:04:02 16
17 06yxoBa BacunuHa TiomMeHb 1974 6/p 1149 00:21:23 00:04:07 17
18 XBaH EkaTepuHa TioMeHb 1986 6/p 1405 00:21:34 00:04:18 18
19 Myp3uHa TaTbAHa TioMeHb 1979 6/p 1117 00:21:46 00:04:30 19
20  MBaHoBa WpwuHa TioMmeHb 1975 6/p 898 00:21:52 00:04:36 20
21  Mopos3oBa Hapexpa TioMeHb 1992 6/p 1111  00:21:57 00:04:41 21
22 Anekceesa BukTopusa TioMeHb 1986 6/p 611 00:22:12 00:04:56 22
23 KomapoBa EneHa TioMeHb 1984 6/p 965 00:22:19 00:05:03 23
24 HevaeBa Onbra TioMeHb 1985 6/p 1133 00:22:30 00:05:14 24
25 KanayeBa Onbra TIOMeHb 1982 6/p 915 00:22:31 00:05:15 25
26  baiikaHoBa AWHarysnb TiomeHb 1994 6/p 646 00:22:32 00:05:16 26
27  KaH3adapoBa CBeTnaHa TioMeHb 1988 6/p 923 00:22:41 00:05:25 27
28  boiiko UpuHa TioMeHb 1981 6/p 681 00:22:53 00:05:37 28
29 TleTpoBa AHacTacus TiomeHb 1990 6/p 1182 ©0:22:56 00:05:40 29
30 AMuMHOBa 3nbBuUpa TioMeHb 1982 6/p 620 00:22:57 00:05:41 30
31 OBcAHHMKOBa MaprapuTa TioMeHb 1990 6/p 1150 00:23:03 00:05:47 31
32 CkopoboraTtoBa AnekcaHapa TiomeHb 1997 6/p 1288 ©00:23:04 00:05:48 32
33  ApTiweHKko EkaTepuHa TiomeHb 1987 6/p 635 00:23:06 00:05:50 33
34 CagpikoBa AHacTacuA TiomMeHb 1994 6/p 1249 00:23:16 00:06:00 34
35 CToxko Onecs TMeHb 1983 6/p 1314 00:23:45 00:06:29 35
36 KapTowkuHa WpuHa TioMeHb 1991 6/p 933 00:23:47 00:06:31 36
37  KupunoBa WpuHa TiomeHb 1978 6/p 941 00:23:47 00:06:31 36
38  UpibyneBckas AHacTacusA TioMeHb 1985 6/p 1416  00:23:50 00:06:34 38
39 Bonoxosa EneHa TioMeHb 1983 6/p 733 00:23:54 00:06:38 39
40 Bepe3HeBa BaneHTuHa TioMeHb 1988 6/p 669 00:23:57 00:06:41 40
41  Hyp6aeBa lynbxaH TioMeHb 1982 6/p 1146 00:24:10 00:06:54 41
42 Maep HaTanbs TiomMeHb 1980 6/p 1059 00:24:17 00:07:01 42
43 No3gHAaKoBa TaTbAHa TMeHb 1992 6/p 1199 00:24:19 00:07:03 43
44  |lapbinoBa EkaTepuHa TioMeHb 1988 6/p 1442  00:24:19 00:07:03 43
45  AnekceeBa Onbra TiomeHb 1997 6/p 612 00:24:27 00:07:11 45
46 llopoxoBa EBreHuA TioMeHb 1994 6/p 1461 00:24:27 00:07:11 45
47 Fpuroposa MapwuHa TioMeHb 1983 6/p 790 00:24:30 00:07:14 47
48 CnuHkuMHa AHacTacua TioMeHb 1989 6/p 1290 00:24:32 00:07:16 43
49 CauToBa Jlwouunsa TIOMEHb 1985 6/p 1250 00:24:33 00:07:17 49
50 Kpynckaa AHHa TiomMeHb 1983 6/p 995 00:24:34 00:07:18 50
51 [poxoToBa EneHa TioMeHb 1990 6/p 799 00:24:37 00:07:21 51
52  Ky3HeuoBa Hnusa TioMeHb 1982 6/p 1003 00:24:40 00:07:24 52
53 KnywuHa Onbra TioMeHb 1970 6/p 947 00:24:41 00:07:25 53
54 AHpgpoHoBa HnuAa TiMeHb 1992 6/p 626 00:24:43 00:07:27 54
55 KoepuruHa Banepus TioMeHb 2001 6/p 950 00:24:44 00:07:28 55
56  Ky3bmuHa TaTbfHa TiomeHb 1984 6/p 1007 ©0:24:45 00:07:29 56
57 XasunoBa ®apuaa TIOMEHb 1988 6/p 1397 00:24:45 00:07:29 56
58 Tpoukasa TaTbAHa TiomMeHb 1983 6/p 1350 00:24:49 00:07:33 58
59 MacoepoBa Jinnua TiMeHb 1987 6/p 1126 00:24:54 00:07:38 59
60  Cnynyyk [lonuHa TioMeHb 2003 6/p 1292 00:25:00 00:07:44 60
61  TypblweBa EneHa TiomeHb 1997 6/p 1354 00:25:07 00:07:51 61
62 flIHycoBa AHHa TioMeHb 1998 6/p 1481 00:25:11 00:07:55 62
63  boiko AHxenuka TioMeHb 1993 6/p 680 00:25:15 00:07:59 63
64  YunumoBa KceHus TiomeHb 1996 6/p 1426  00:25:27 00:08:11 64
65  basaHoBa Codbs TioMeHb 1989 6/p 661 00:25:33 00:08:17 65
66  [JlaHunosa Jlwgmuna TiomMeHb 1991 6/p 813 00:25:33 00:08:17 65
67 AHTOHOBa AnekcaHapa TiMeHb 1988 6/p 629 00:25:38 00:08:22 67
68  MapTbiHOBa WpuHa TioMeHb 1984 6/p 1077 00:25:49 00:08:33 68
69 KynbmameTbeBa ®apupa TioMeHb 1983 6/p 1016 00:25:50 00:08:34 69
70 MBaHoOBa TaTbAHa TiMeHb 1984 6/p 899 00:25:57 00:08:41 70
71 BonkoBa EkaTepuHa TioMeHb 1982 6/p 729 00:26:01 00:08:45 71
72 XanunnHa Hawnsa TOMEHb 1987 6/p 1400 00:26:03 00:08:47 72
73  KocopykoBa AneHa TioMeHb 1992 6/p 978 00:26:08 00:08:52 73
74 llabaHoBa ApuHa TiomMeHb 2005 6/p 1431 00:26:09 00:08:53 74
75 3aBbAnoBa MaprapuTta TiomMeHb 1992 6/p 870 00:26:16 00:09:00 75
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FabaynbmaHoBa [lapbn
FapmaHoBa Onbra
MonwxoBa EkaTepuHa
JlobaHoBa Onbra
OpobbiweBa Onbra
FacaHoBa 3nbBUpa
CKopblHMHA EBreHus
NapnoHoBa EneHa
UynknHa KceHnusa
TioneHesa Hnua
BanuTtoBa KceHuna
Kynukosa EneHa
YcTumeHko MapuHa
AHTOHOBa AnéHa
MpoTacoBa OkcaHa
KpyrnukoBa AHacTacua
['y3aeBa HaTanbA
KaTaeBa AHacTacuAa
[lemnHa HaTanbA
BabaeBa Hanexaa
boxeHoBa Hnuna
MenBeneBa WpuHa
raTtosa WpuHa
MannHoBckasa EkaTepuHa
JaHunnoBa AHrenuHa
KokTbiweBa Hnua
puropeHko MaprapuTa
MapTbiHOBa KceHuna
Copoka Onbra
OepoceeBa HaTanbA
CumoHoBa EkaTepuHa
CyBopoBa AHacTacua
MaTbic MaprapuTa
Muxaitnernko Jlwb6oBb
TuxoHwK fAHa
baTblpoBa [nHapa
FaBpwownHa BukTopusa
3unHoBbeBa EsneHa
CopoknHa EkaTepuHa
bongvipeBa EneHa
JonrywvHa MapuHa
ByabiruHa AnéHa
KycToBa HaTanba
Ky3HeuoBa HaTanbA
llemaknHa KapuHa
JNlykuHbiX AHacTacua
JloboBckaa KceHua
KoxeBHukoBa EneHa
BabywkuHa EkaTepuHa
JloboBa TaTbAHa
3apybuHa Aypuka
Femenb CeeTnaHa
CtapoBonToBa HaTanbAa
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AHgpoHoBa Onbra
KomenbkoBa Jlapuca
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MevyeHnHa HaTanbAa
CamokpyToBa WpuHa
3anposa EkaTepuHa
YwakoBa EkaTepuHa
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CnuHknHa KpucTuHa
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OcunoBa AHacTacus
Oabpuunyc TaTbAHa
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FpuropbeBa MapuHa
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159 JleoHoBa HnuA TioMeHb 1987 6/p 1037 00:30:17 00:13:01 158
160 AbpamoBa Hnua TiomeHb 1986 6/p 603 00:30:19 00:13:03 160
161 T[py3gpeBa AneHa TioMeHb 1991 6/p 800 00:30:30 00:13:14 161
162 Yepkacckasa [naHa TioMeHb 1995 6/p 1421 00:30:33 00:13:17 162
163 TMuckynunHa Taucua TioMeHb 1989 6/p 1191 00:30:35 00:13:19 163
164 PomaHoBa AHHa TioMeHb 1983 6/p 1240 00:30:35 00:13:19 163
165 CuTHMKOBA AneBTWHA TioMeHb 1989 6/p 1285 ©0:30:36 00:13:20 165
166 3axapoBa 304 TioMeHb 1985 6/p 883 00:30:40 00:13:24 166
167 AkumoBa Mapwus TioMeHb 1989 6/p 1479  00:30:42 00:13:26 167
168 TonoBu3HuMHa Onbra TiomMeHb 1988 6/p 773 00:30:43 00:13:27 168
169 TloH4apeHKo Onbra TioMeHb 1980 6/p 777 00:30:43 00:13:27 168
170 Tlynsesa Aiirynb TioMeHb 1987 6/p 803 00:31:08 00:13:52 170
171 ManHrapaTt JinHa TioMeHb 1985 6/p 1060 00:31:09 00:13:53 171
172 KucnskoBa Onbra TioMmeHb 1983 6/p 943 00:31:32 00:14:16 172
173 Tnyxux Onbra TioMeHb 1988 6/p 768 00:31:40 00:14:24 173
174 YebnakoBa EneHa TIOMEHb 1986 6/p 1418 00:31:43 00:14:27 174
175 BacunbeBuY AHHa TioMeHb 1984 6/p 716 00:31:44 00:14:28 175
176 TepacumoBa AHHa TioMeHb 1984 6/p 758 00:31:45 00:14:29 176
177 KonoTtuno BukTopusa TioMeHb 1998 6/p 962 00:31:45 00:14:29 176
178 llepweHb Hagexpa TioMeHb 1982 6/p 1454 00:31:49 00:14:33 178
179 MNeTpyweHko Onbra TioMeHb 1981 6/p 1187 00:31:53 00:14:37 179
180 OduuepoBa Onbra TioMmeHb 1989 6/p 1161 ©0:31:59 00:14:43 180
181 baraesa AnekcaHgpa TioMeHb 1989 6/p 641 00:32:01 00:14:45 181
182 AHapueHko CBeTnaHa TiMeHb 1986 6/p 624 00:32:18 00:15:02 182
183 [loHomapeBa EBreHus TioMeHb 1986 6/p 1207 00:32:30 00:15:14 183
184 [paBunoBa TaTbAHa TioMeHb 1994 6/p 1220 00:32:45 00:15:29 184
185 JlanuHa CBeTnaHa ToMEeHb 1996 6/p 1056 00:32:54 00:15:38 185
186 llnoroBa CBeTnaHa TioMeHb 1984 6/p 1460 00:33:02 00:15:46 186
187 EnusapoBa BuxkTopusa TioMeHb 1993 6/p 856 00:33:20 00:16:04 187
188 CyTAarumHa OauHa TioMmeHb 2001 6/p 1322 00:33:23 00:16:07 188
189 XapnaHoBa BukTopus TioMeHb 1981 6/p 1403 00:33:33 00:16:17 189
190 HukuTuHa HaTanbAa TiMeHb 1986 6/p 1136 00:33:34 00:16:18 190
191 JlesnAwoBa EkaTepuHa TioMeHb 1991 6/p 818 00:33:45 00:16:29 191
192 nMopkuHa Mapwusa TioMeHb 1989 6/p 1196 00:33:50 00:16:34 192
193 BaxpyweBa AnvHa TiomMeHb 2003 6/p 717 00:34:04 00:16:48 193
194 YycoBuTuHa Hnua TioMeHb 1988 6/p 1429 00:34:33 00:17:17 194
195 Cy660oTuHa HaTanbs TioMeHb 1960 6/p 1316 00:34:45 00:17:29 195
196 XypaBneBa AHacTacus TioMeHb 1997 6/p 868 00:34:47 00:17:31 196
197 TokmakoBa HaTanbs TioMeHb 1986 6/p 1344 00:34:52 00:17:36 197
198 ApamoBa WpuHa TiMeHb 1984 6/p 604 00:35:00 00:17:44 198
199 WUrymHoBa EneHa TioMeHb 1976 6/p 903 00:35:01 00:17:45 199
200 [lemnpoBa lanuHa TioMeHb 1988 6/p 821 00:35:17 00:18:01 200
201 JlemunHa [apbA TioMeHb 1994 6/p 822 00:35:18 00:18:02 201
202 maeBa Hypswua TiomMeHb 1987 6/p 1473 00:35:23 00:18:07 202
203 Tanu4 EkaTepuHa TioMeHb 1982 6/p 747 00:35:24 00:18:08 203
204 o®ponoBa Onbra TioMeHb 1989 6/p 1392 00:35:24 00:18:08 203
205 30TuHa 3dnbBUpa TioMeHb 1983 6/p 889 00:35:29 00:18:13 205
206 llanoBanoBa Onbra TiMeHb 1998 6/p 1437 00:35:33 00:18:17 206
207 TpuwaeBa EneHa TioMeHb 1984 6/p 798 00:35:34 00:18:18 207
208 [onewyk OkcaHa TioMeHb 1986 6/p 1202 00:35:35 00:18:19 208
209 bobpoBa AHHA TioMeHb 1995 6/p 674 00:35:36 00:18:20 209
210 TanunoBa Pam3una TiomMeHb 1986 6/p 1329 00:35:42 00:18:26 210
211 3avueBa CBeTnaHa TiMeHb 1992 6/p 875 00:36:53 00:19:37 211
212 MMawyk HaTanbs TioMeHb 1991 6/p 1176 00:37:07 00:19:51 212
213 MakcumoBMY Onbra TioMeHb 1983 6/p 1066 ©00:37:51 00:20:35 213
214 limpwoBa WUpuHa TioMeHb 1983 6/p 1457 00:38:54 00:21:38 214
215 limpwoBa WUpuHa TioMeHb 1984 6/p 1458 00:38:54 00:21:38 214
216 MWnbuHa KceHus TioMeHb 1992 6/p 905 00:38:55 00:21:39 216
217 JleB4eHKO EBrenwus TMeHb 1992 6/p 1036 00:38:57 00:21:41 217
218 Ky3Heuosa Jlogmuna TioMeHb 1982 6/p 1000 00:39:01 00:21:45 218
219 TpoueHKo AHHa TiomMeHb 1982 6/p 1224 00:39:03 00:21:47 219
220 BaxpyweBa KceHus TioMeHb 1989 6/p 718 00:39:19 00:22:03 220
221 AmuHoBa Hnus TioMeHb 1977 6/p 621 00:40:52 00:23:36 221
222 TeTtpoBa WUpuHa TioMeHb 1999 6/p 1184 00:40:57 00:23:41 222
223 CTtenaHAH Puma TioMeHb 1991 6/p 1312 00:40:58 00:23:42 223
224 ManmakoBa KceHuA TioMeHb 1997 6/p 1069 00:40:59 00:23:43 224
225 YpopoBa EneHa TMeHb 2002 6/p 1359 00:41:43 00:24:27 225
226 Oepoposa MonuHa TiomMeHb 2004 6/p 1377 00:43:47 00:26:31 226
MyKYUHBI

N Oamunua,_ uma Konnektus re Pa3span Homep Pe3ynbTaT OTcTtaBaHue MecTo
1 CnuuyoB JleHuc TIOMEHb 1996 6/p 1771 00:13:20 00:00:00 1

2 ManbkoB Banepwii TioMeHb 1993 6/p 325 00:13:27 00:00:07 2

3 MapTiweB AHapei TioMeHb 1986 6/p 331 00:13:36 00:00:16 3

4 Hukynenkos Wropb TioMeHb 1993 6/p 371 00:13:39 00:00:19 4

5 Tycuaa Bnagumup TioMeHb 2001 6/p 514 00:13:57 00:00:37 5

6 KoHywuH Wnbsa TioMeHb 2003 6/p 269 00:14:11 00:00:51 6

7 YepHobenb AnekcaHap TioMeHb 1980 6/p 553 00:14:20 00:01:00 7

8 OpobyHUH Anekcei TioMeHb 1984 6/p 179 00:15:26 00:02:06 8

9 OaTxynnvH EBrenui TiomeHb 1991 6/p 522 00:15:29 00:02:09 9
10 llaHaypoB AnekcaHap TiomMeHb 1988 6/p 567 00:15:39 00:02:19 10
11 HukonaeB [LeHuc TiMeHb 1981 6/p 369 00:16:02 00:02:42 11
12  Apuctapxos Ceprei TioMeHb 1985 6/p 51 00:16:06 00:02:46 12
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YepHbiweB Cepren
MaknakoB AHAapew
Bby3makos Hpui
KanutaHoB BukTop
KapumoB PeHanb
MexoHownH BAvecnas
EpmakoB Ceprei
PomaHoB Bnagumup
EpemnH Anekcen
KonTakoB Anekcew
FapxumeToB PomaH
YepkacoB ApTéMm
CmonsaHckuin pui
MonoaxkuH [eoprui
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Maiep Bnagumup
PeuykuH AnekcaHap
F'ypbeB EBrenuu
BopoHuoB AnekcaHap
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MypawoB AnekcaHap
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BaxutoB MapaT
YenomoB Banepuit
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FoayHUH AnexkcaHap
MpoHNH Makcum
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PomaH AmuTpuin
Kpbinos UsaH

YepHoB Muxaun
MaTopuH Bnagumup
baeB Bnaaumnp
FpoxoToB PomaH
bonavipeB PomaH
YebblknH AnekcaHap
TeTpaase leoprun
AnekceeB EBrenuin
Pynon Anapen
AHApoHOB Muxaun
AHppoHoB Hpwuii
Map4eHko ApTem
PomoB Butanui
EdumoB Butanwuii
Kncenes Baaum
Kucenes Baaum
Yunumos PomaH
'mnbmaHoB PycTam
CtoBney, Butanui
MaTypoB Anekcen
Maitep KOHCTaHTUH
UruaTtoeB Cepren
MuxTUeHko AMUTpun
FoH4YapeHKo Makcum
Borycnasckuin PomaH
KBUTKO [eHuc
EpexenoB Aiinapbex
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FpuropbeB AHpapen
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bBorpaHoBu4Y Makcum
EBnokumoB AHAape
®aspaxmaHoB WnbHYyp
MenBeneB Banepuit
YycoBuTuUH AnekcaHap
ByxaHuoB Anekcein
KoBaneHko AnekcaHap
CantoB Pamunb
YepHobpoBUH EBreHui
TMMruH ImnuTtpui
MouceeB AHTOH
llectakoB Kupunn
BanabaHoB Bagum
KowkunH AMnTpuin
ToponoB Ceprei
KakoynuH BuTtanui
3axapoB Butanui
CtapoBoiToB AHAapen
Ky4nH Makcum
YnbaHos Oner
BypkoB AHapen
ManwruH Bnagucnas
Kyraesckux Banepui
Kypb6aHoB AnekcaHap
XonogunnuH Bnagucnas
BaxeHoB MaTBei
CaprcaH Apuwak
OepopoB [laHuna
CmonbHMKOB CTenaH
AbpamoB ApTem
CokonoB Anekcein
Mopo3 [MuTpuii
MonAakoB Banepwuit
HoBokpeueHoB EBreHui
MpoTacoB AnekcaHap
CumoHoB AnekcaHap

TiOMeHb
THOMEeHb
TOMeHb
TioMeHb
THOMEeHb
TOMeHb
THOMEeHb
THOMeHb
TiOMeHb
THOMEeHb
TOMeHb
TioMeHb
THOMeHb
TOMeHb
THOMEeHb
THOMeHb
TiOMeHb
THOMEeHb
TOMeHb
TioMeHb
THOMeHb
TOMeHb
THOMEeHb
THOMeHb
TiOMeHb
THOMEeHb
TOMeHb
TioMeHb
THOMeHb
TOMeHb
THOMEeHb
THOMeHb
TiOMeHb
THOMEeHb
TOMeHb
TiomMeHb
THOMeHb
TOMeHb
THOMEeHb
THOMeHb
TiOMeHb

TOMeHb
TiomMeHb
THOMeHb
TOMeHb
THOMEeHb
THOMeHb
TiOMeHb
THOMeHb
TOMeHb
TiomMeHb
THOMEeHb
TOMEeHb
THOMEeHb
THOMeHb
TiOMeHb
THOMeHb
TOMeHb
TiomMeHb
THOMEeHb
TiOMEeHb
THOMEeHb
THOMeHb
TiOMeHb
THOMEeHb
TOMeHb
TiomMeHb
THOMeHb
TiOMEeHb
THOMEeHb
THOMeHb
TiOMeHb
THOMEeHb
TOMeHb
TiomMeHb
THOMeHb
TiOMeHb
THOMEeHb
THOMeHb
TiOMeHb
THOMeHb
TOMeHb

1978
1987
1988
1974
1990
1986
1989
1968
1986
1991
1992
1984
1991
1984
1995
1983
1989
1984
1981
1992
1987
1995
1997
1990
1989
1986
1985
1989
1984
1998
1988
1981
1989
1993
1974
1997
1987
1977
1978
1994
2000

1993
1992
2000
1989
1986
1982
1974
1984
1961
1988
1983
1989
1985
1990
1990
1992
1997
1989
1982
1976
1993
1997
1982
1981
1995
1990
1988
1980
1978
2003
1992
1993
1997
1997
1985
1984
1978
1981
1981
1997
2000

430
155
69
380
435
285
556
334
55
162
85
547
501
43
441
48
49
332
439
197
249
250
560
139
483
394
321
220
402
151
81
243
190
504
158
159
533
108
203
360
95
8647
84
73
127
47
32
80
182
521
336
563
100
255
447
554
141
350
577
60
282
509
223
207
479
303
517
99
327
288
299
539
57
448
525
467
34
469
353
413
375
425
464

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:

03
04
05
09
16
19
21
24
35
36
39
45
51
55
57
01
01
11
12
19
19
19
21
30
35
40
43
46
46
51
52
54
56
56
08
08
10
18
20
24
38
47
48
49
52
05
18
21
22
22
27
33
48
53
53
53
54
58
00
04
29
53
55
09
10
14
35
59
02
19
29
29
39
40
59
00
18
41
09
42
49
16
25

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
101
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:31
11:
11:
11:
136
148
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
:58
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
19:

11

11

11
11

12

43
44
45
49
56
59
01
04
15
16
19
25
31
35
37
41
41
51
52
59
59
59

10
15
20
23
26
26

32
34
36

48
50
58
00
04
18
27
28
29
32
45

01
02
02
o7
13
28
33
33
33
34
38
40
44
09
33
35
49
50
54
15
39
42
59
09
09
19
20
39
40
58
21
49
22
29
56
o5

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
111
113
114
115
115
115
118
119
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
128
130
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
146
147
148
149
149
149
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
166
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178



179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Bbopucos [laHun
BacuneHko Ceprei
Wnanuu Kupunn
®ponoB fH

YyacTHuUK 3
Y4yacTHuk 11
TapabapuH AHTOH
NlyweHkoB AnekcaHap

I'maBHBI# cynbs:

I'naBHbI cekpeTapsb:

TiOMeHb
THMeHb
TOMeHb
TioMeHb
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